Abstract Return

Union Army of the Cumberland
28 September 1863

15th Pennsylvania Cavalry
10th Ohio Infantry Regiment
1st Ohio Sharpshooter Battalion

XIV Corps:
HQ

HQ (Infantry)

HQ (Cavalry)
lst Division

2nd Division

3rd Division

4th Division
XX Corps

1st Division

2nd Division

3rd Division
XXI Corps

HQ

1st Division

2nd Division

3rd Division

(HQ)
(Infantry)
(HQ)
(Infantry)
(HQ)
(Infantry)
(Infantry)

HQ)
Infantry)
HQ)
Infantry)
HQ)
Infantry)

—~ o~ o~ o~ o~ —~

Pioneer Brigade (HQ)
(Engineers)

U.S. War Department,

(27/414)
(30/366)
(5/149)

(25/16)
(24/360)
(3/54)
(33/143)
(148/2,296)
(35/115)
(206/3,045)
(26/192)
(206/3,611)
(300/4,653)

(2,484)
(2,272)
(2,553)

(15/63)
(35/101)
(231/2,905)
(26/109)
(247/3,477)
(31/135)
(277/3,315)

(13/22)
(48/812)

The War of the Succession, A Compilation of

Official Records of the Union and Confederate Armies, Government

Printing Office; Washington D.C.



