Abstract Return Union Army of the Cumberland 28 September 1863

15th Pennsylvania 10th Ohio Infantry 1st Ohio Sharpshoo	Regiment	(27/414) (30/366) (5/149)
XIV Corps: HQ HQ (Infantry) HQ (Cavalry) 1st Division 2nd Division 3rd Division 4th Division	<pre>(HQ) (Infantry) (HQ) (Infantry) (HQ) (Infantry)</pre>	(25/16) (24/360) (3/54) (33/143) (148/2,296) (35/115) (206/3,045) (26/192) (206/3,611) (300/4,653)
XX Corps 1st Division 2nd Division 3rd Division		(2,484) (2,272) (2,553)
	<pre>(HQ) (Infantry) (HQ) (Infantry) (HQ) (Infantry)</pre>	(15/63) (35/101) (231/2,905) (26/109) (247/3,477) (31/135) (277/3,315)
Pioneer Brigade (HQ) (Engineers)		(13/22) (48/812)

U.S. War Department, The War of the Succession, A Compilation of Official Records of the Union and Confederate Armies, Government Printing Office; Washington D.C. 1882